
MASSAGE 

CUSTOM AROMA MASSAGE 50"

BACK, NECK, HEAD, SHOULDERS 50"

BACK, NECK, HEAD, SHOULDERS 30"

FOOT REFLEXOLOGY 50"

FOOT REFLEXOLOGY 30"

THAI CLASSIC 50"

REVIVE BODY PEELING WITH AROMA MASSAGE 1'20''

ALOE AFTER SUN TREATMENT 20''

PACKAGE OF 2+1 MASSAGES 50"

70,00 €

70,00 €

50,00 €

70,00 €

50,00 €

70,00 €

140,00 €

35,00 €

85,00 €

 SPECIAL OFFER from 14.3. until 1. 5.

-30% off on all individual massages and Forlle’d face treatments

PRICE

COSMETIC FACE TREATMENTS USING FORLLED COSMETICS

BEAUTY TREATMENTS 

The  VAT i s  inc luded  in  the  pr i ce .

HYDRATION AND REGENERATION TREATMENT PLATINUM FORLLED 100,00 €

120,00 €

PRICE

TREATMENT BIOFILER FORLLED ANTI AGE 

COSMETIC PACKAGE

2 TREATMENTS HYDRATION AND SKIN REGENERATION PLATINA FORLLED 180,00 €

2 TREATMENTS BIOFILLER ANTI AGE FORLLED 220,00 €

LED SKIN REVITALIZATION TREATMENT 25,00 €

HYALURON FACIAL TREATMENT 50,00 €

3 PEPTIDES FACIAL TREATMENT 55,00 €

MEN’S HYDRATION FACIAL 35,00 €



FITNESS 

PACKAGE FOR INDEPENDENT USE (4 DAYS x 1 HOUR)

INDEPENDENT USE FOR 1 HOUR 

TRAINING WITH A TRAINER FOR 1 HOUR  
*Tuesday, Thursday, Saturday (Sessions at 8:00, 9:00, 10:00)

FITNESS PACKAGE*
*Included: 3 training sessions with a personal trainer lasting one hour each

20,00 €

7,00 €

40,00 €

100,00 €

PRICE

PHISIOTHERAPHY

SPECIALIST CONSULTATION AND A PERSONALIZED THERAPY PLAN

80,00 €

PRICE

assessment (orthopedic and neurological tests)
personalized exercises and training plan
tailored therapies and individual training sessions
manual and physical therapies

PRICELIST FOR EXTERNAL GUESTS

POOL AND SAUNA

POOL
All day entry, including indoor and outdoor pools access 25,00 €

PRICE

MINI SPA
3 hours entry, including pools and spa area access 25,00 €

DAY SPA
All day entry, including pools and spa area access 40,00 €

MINI SPA WEEK
3 weekly entries per 3 hours, including pools and spa area access 60,00 €

MINI SPA MONTH
8 monthly entries per 3 hours, including pools and spa area access 160,00 €

The  VAT i s  inc luded  in  the  pr i ce .


