

Saltwater Oasis

Wellness & Event Hall

SPECIAL OFFER from 14.3. until 1.5.

-30% off on all individual massages and Forlle'd face treatments

MASSAGE	PRICE
CUSTOM AROMA MASSAGE 50"	70,00€
BACK, NECK, HEAD, SHOULDERS 50"	70,00 €
BACK, NECK, HEAD, SHOULDERS 30"	50,00 €
FOOT REFLEXOLOGY 50"	70,00 €
FOOT REFLEXOLOGY 30"	50,00 €
THAI CLASSIC 50"	70,00 €
REVIVE BODY PEELING WITH AROMA MASSAGE 1'20"	85,00 €
ALOE AFTER SUN TREATMENT 20"	35,00 €
PACKAGE OF 2+1 MASSAGES 50"	140,00 €
BEAUTY TREATMENTS	PRICE
LED SKIN REVITALIZATION TREATMENT	25,00 €
HYALURON FACIAL TREATMENT	50,00 €
3 PEPTIDES FACIAL TREATMENT	55,00 €
MEN'S HYDRATION FACIAL	35,00 €
COSMETIC FACE TREATMENTS USING FORLLED COSMETICS	
HYDRATION AND REGENERATION TREATMENT PLATINUM FORLLED	100,00 €
TREATMENT BIOFILER FORLLED ANTI AGE	120,00€
COSMETIC PACKAGE	
2 TREATMENTS HYDRATION AND SKIN REGENERATION PLATINA FORLLED	180,00 €
2 TREATMENTS BIOFILLER ANTI AGE FORLLED	220,00 €

The VAT is included in the price.



FITNESS	PRICE
PACKAGE FOR INDEPENDENT USE (4 DAYS x 1 HOUR)	20,00 €
INDEPENDENT USE FOR 1 HOUR	7,00 €
TRAINING WITH A TRAINER FOR 1 HOUR *Tuesday, Thursday, Saturday (Sessions at 8:00, 9:00, 10:00)	40,00 €
FITNESS PACKAGE* *Included: 3 training sessions with a personal trainer lasting one hour each	100,00 €
PHISIOTHERAPHY	PRICE
SPECIALIST CONSULTATION AND A PERSONALIZED THERAPY PLAN	
 assessment (orthopedic and neurological tests) personalized exercises and training plan 	
 tailored therapies and individual training sessions manual and physical therapies 	80,00 €

POOL AND SAUNA

POOL		
All day entry, including indoor and outdoor pools access		25,00 €
MINI SPA		
3 hours entry, including pools and spa area access		25,00 €
DAY SPA		
All day entry, including pools and spa area access		40,00 €
MINI SPA WEEK		
3 weekly entries per 3 hours, including pools and spa area access		60,00€
MINI SPA MONTH		
8 monthly entries per 3 hours, including pools and spa area access	1	160,00 €

PRICE

The VAT is included in the price.